
All Divisions

Boat 
Number

Club Crew Name Time Category

38 Kikaha O Ke Kai Kikaha O Ke Kai 48:54 Open - mixed short 
course

675 N/A Oh See Two 
Scharfs

49:27 OC2 - short course

42B Zamboanga 
Paddling Club

Aqua rockets 51:56 Junior and Youth - short 
course

43 SOS Sync or Swim 53:13 Open - mixed short 
course

41A Bend OR OC BOO 53:24 Open - women short 
course

85 Sand Point OC Sand Point Kane 1:10:15 Unlimited - Men’s

* Bellingham Bay OC 
Paddlers

BBOP 1:10:38 Unlimited - Men’s

55 Kai Ikaika Master Men 1:15:42 Masters - Men’s

38 Kikaha O Ke Kai N/A 1:16:09 Masters - Men's

41A MHCC N/A 1:17:58 Masters - Men’s

50 Freelance Team Freelance 1:19:13 Unlimited - Mixed

84 OC6 Amy TEAM DL 1:19:26 Masters - Mixed

* Bellingham Bay OC 
Paddlers

N/A 1:20:24 Unlimited Mixed

40 Kikaha OCC Da Papa Paddlers 1:22:28 Kapuna - Men’s

98 Kai Pana N/A 1:23:31 Open - Men’s

85 Sand Point OCC Sand Point Wahine 1:24:23 Unlimited - Women’s

44 Mountain Home 
Canoe Club

Team Live Bad Ass 1:24:48 Open - Mixed

43 Zamboanga 
Paddling Club

Zamboanga 1:25:30 Open - Men’s

51 Kia Ikaika Di’s Hunks 1:26:30 Open - Men’s

98 Kai Pana N/A 1:26:53 Open - Women’s

84 Sand Point 
Paddling Club

Hot Tamale Stix 1:27:14 Open - Men’s

51 Kai Ikaika Kai 2.0 1:32:04 Open - Women's

40 Kikaha O Ke Kai N/A 1:33:29 Open - Mixed

39 Kikaha Seniors 1:33:52 Sr. Masters - Men’s

Boat 
Number
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41A Mountain Home 
Canoe Club

MHCC 1:34:32 Sr. Masters - Women’s

672 Club Mike OC1 Club Mike 1:34:46 Kapuna - OC-1 Men’s

42B Lanikai  Triple-H 
Renegades

1:35:01 Open - Mixed

652 None/OC2 Hot Fuzz 1:40:14 Open - OC-2 Mixed

43 Bend OR OC BOO 1:41:29 Open - Mixed
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Mixed Division

Boat 
Number

Club Crew Name Time Category Placement

84 OC6 Amy TEAM DL 1:19:26 Masters 1

44 Mountain Home 
Canoe Club

Team Live Bad Ass 1:24:48 Open 1

40 Kikaha O Ke Kai N/A 1:33:29 Open 2

42B Lanikai  Triple-H 
Renegades

1:35:01 Open 3

43 Bend OR OC BOO 1:41:29 Open 4

652 None/OC2 Hot Fuzz 1:40:14 Open - OC-2 1

50 Freelance Team Freelance 1:19:13 Unlimited 1

* Bellingham Bay OC 
Paddlers

N/A 1:20:24 Unlimited 2
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Women’s Division

Boat 
Number

Club Crew Name Time Category Placement

41A Mountain Home 
Canoe Club

MHCC 1:34:32 Sr. Masters 1

98 Kai Pana N/A 1:26:53 Open 1

51 Kai Ikaika Kai 2.0 1:32:04 Open 2

85 Sand Point OCC Sand Point Wahine 1:24:23 Unlimited 1
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Men’s Division

Boat 
Number

Club Crew Name Time Category Placement

40 Kikaha OCC Da Papa Paddlers 1:22:28 Kapuna 1

55 Kai Ikaika Master Men 1:15:42 Masters 1

38 Kikaha O Ke Kai N/A 1:16:09 Masters 2

41A MHCC N/A 1:17:58 Masters 3

98 Kai Pana N/A 1:23:31 Open 1

43 Zamboanga 
Paddling Club

Zamboanga 1:25:30 Open 2

51 Kia Ikaika Di’s Hunks 1:26:30 Open 3

84 Sand Point 
Paddling Club

Hot Tamale Stix 1:27:14 Open 4

39 Kikaha Seniors 1:33:52 Sr. Masters 1

85 Sand Point OC Sand Point Kane 1:10:15 Unlimited 1

* Bellingham Bay OC 
Paddlers

BBOP 1:10:38 Unlimited 2

672 Club Mike OC1 Club Mike 1:34:46 Kapuna - OC-1 6

�1



Short Course

Boat 
Number

Club Crew Name Time Category Placement

42B Zamboanga 
Paddling Club

Aqua rockets 51:56 Junior and Youth 1

675 N/A Oh See Two 
Scharfs

49:27 OC2 1

38 Kikaha O Ke Kai Kikaha O Ke Kai 48:54 Open 2

43 SOS Sync or Swim 53:13 Open 1

41A Bend OR OC BOO 53:24 Women Open 1
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